All Results

E
Place Entry # Routine Name
1 143 SOMEWHERE IN MY MEMORY
2 113 FIRED UP
3 81 SURFIN' USA
4 82 LITTLE BITTY PRETTY ONE
Place Entry # Routine Name
1 90 GET YOUR SPARKLE ON
2 89 PIZZA PARTY
Place Entry # Routine Name
1 96 PANIC AT THE DISCO

Turn It Up Dance Challenge

February 28 - March 02, 2025

Derry, NH, USA

Stockbridge Theater at Pinkerton Academy

Studio

Dance House Productions
Shooting Star Dance Studio
Dance Progressions

The Studio Dance Complex

Studio
Shooting Star Dance Studio

KC Dance Company

Studio

Dance Progressions
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

86

85

83

84

Entry #

91

98

Entry #

104

102

109

97

100

101

103

106

Routine Name

FIELDS OF GOLD

BUTTERFLY KISSES

DON'T LIKE TO SHOW OFF

BORN FOR THIS

Routine Name

SMILE

BETTER WATCH OUT

Routine Name

MOON RIVER

WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD

THE FIRECRACKERS

WHERE THE HOOD AT

EVERYBODY CRUISE

WE’LL STICK TOGETHER

DOCTOR DOCTOR

FOLLOW THE LEADER

Studio

The Studio Dance Complex
Limelight Dance Center
Limelight Dance Center

Shooting Star Dance Studio

Studio
The Studio Dance Complex

Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Studio

The Studio Dance Complex
Dance Progressions

Dance Progressions

The Studio Dance Complex
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Ampersand Arts Academy
The Studio Dance Complex

KC Dance Company
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

107

108

115

Entry #

114

Entry #

88

87

Entry #

94

93

95

Routine Name

SPLASH N GO

THAT'S HOW WE DO

STAND BY ME

Routine Name

BEYOND THE SEA

Routine Name

GET YOUR SPARKLE ON

MY BOYFRIEND'S BACK

Routine Name

POWER PUFF GIRLS

GIRLS

GIRLZ

Studio
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
HEART of Dance

HEART of Dance

Studio

Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Studio
Bridget's Dance Studio

Spotlight Dance Academy

Studio
Spotlight Dance Academy
Spotlight Dance Academy

Spotlight Dance Academy
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

105

Entry #

110

Entry #

99

Entry #

290

Entry #

303

Routine Name

| WILL SURVIVE

Routine Name

MARION THE LIBRARIAN

Routine Name

SLUMBER PARTY

Routine Name

ALL WAYS

Routine Name

EMERGENCY

Studio

Spotlight Dance Academy

Studio

Limelight Dance Center

Studio

KC Dance Company

Studio

KC Dance Company

Studio

KC Dance Company
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

117

119

118

120

116

121

Entry #

133

Entry #

297

298

294

296

Routine Name

BORN TO ENTERTAIN

MAMBO ITALIANO

LOOKING GOOD

WHEN | FIND MY WAY

DING DONG! THE WITCH IS DEAD

DREAM

Routine Name

WE ARE THE DREAMERS

Routine Name

GONNA DO MY THING

CHILDHOOD MEMORIES

PURPLE PEOPLE EATER

MR. POSTMAN

Studio

Limelight Dance Center
Limelight Dance Center
The Studio Dance Complex
Ampersand Arts Academy
Dance Progressions

HEART of Dance

Studio

Ampersand Arts Academy

Studio

Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Ampersand Arts Academy
Dance Progressions

North Reading School of Ballet
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Place

Place

Entry #

122

125

124

130

129

127

126

128

123

Entry #

135

136

142

138

137

140

134

141

139

Routine Name

LOVE STORY

| SLAY

MATERIAL GIRL

FOREVER YOUNG

IF MY FRIENDS COULD SEE ME NOW

SURFIN

FULL THROTTLE

SPEECHLESS

BRAND NEW YOU

Routine Name

GET UP AND DANCE

MOVE

HAND JIVE

WHAT YOU'RE WORTH

FIX MY CROWN

GIRLS

TWO LEFT FEET

MAD HATTER

STUPID CUPID

Studio

Dance House Productions
Spotlight Dance Academy
North Reading School of Ballet
The Studio Dance Complex
Dance Progressions

Spotlight Dance Academy
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Spotlight Dance Academy

Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Studio

Dance House Productions
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Dance Progressions
Spotlight Dance Academy
Spotlight Dance Academy
The Studio Dance Complex
Dance Progressions
Spotlight Dance Academy

Dance Progressions
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

293

350

301

334

299

300

292

Entry #

328

Entry #

308

Entry #

111

112

Routine Name

LET'S HAVE A KIKI

HAPPY

BUTTERFLY

TRENDSETTER

TAKE TO THE SKY

WHAT THE WORLD NEEDS NOW

MAMBO ITALIANO

Routine Name

GLITTER SHOES

Routine Name

DIVA ENERGY

Routine Name

FABULOUS

JUST A GIRL

Studio

Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Dance House Productions
Dance Progressions

Dance House Productions
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
The Studio Dance Complex

The Studio Dance Complex

Studio

Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Studio

Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Studio
Spotlight Dance Academy

Limelight Dance Center
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

148

146

144

145

147

Entry #

339

337

338

Entry #

307

306

320

302

Routine Name

EVERYBODY CRIES

KIM POSSIBLE

WHO'S BAD

WINGS

A NEW DAY HAS COME

Routine Name

PEOPLE HELP THE PEOPLE

THROWBACK LOVE

IT WILL NEVER BE THE SAME

Routine Name

BETTER ONE DAY

RISE UP

ABOUT THAT WALK

RUNAWAY BABY

Studio

Limelight Dance Center
Limelight Dance Center
HEART of Dance
HEART of Dance

Shooting Star Dance Studio

Studio
The Studio Dance Complex
HEART of Dance

Ampersand Arts Academy

Studio

Ampersand Arts Academy
The Studio Dance Complex
The Studio Dance Complex

HEART of Dance
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Place

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

329

315

Entry #

193

161

195

176

205

201

181

192

200

160

198

194

191

154

206

Routine Name

A WORLD OF OUR OWN

PARTY PEOPLE

Routine Name

HEAVEN | KNOW

ON BROADWAY

YOURS

LITTLE VOICE

JUST FINE

THE BEGINNING

BUTTERFLY KISSES

WATCH THIS

GAME OF SURVIVAL

THESE BOOTS ARE MADE FOR WALKING

THE NIGHTINGALE

LET'S GO

THE NANNY

DO THAT THANG

JUST FINE

Ampersand Arts Academy

Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Studio

The Studio Dance Complex
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
The Studio Dance Complex
Dance Progressions

Dance Progressions
Ampersand Arts Academy
Bridget's Dance Studio
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
The Studio Dance Complex
Bridget's Dance Studio
Dance Progressions

Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Limelight Dance Center
Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Dance House Productions
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Place

10

Entry #

342

345

349

347

344

343

348

341

340

346

Routine Name

HIT THE ROAD JACK

STEP BY STEP

SPEECH OF FOXES

HUMMINGBIRDS

POSE

GIRLS GIRLS GIRLS

HERO

POWER PUFF GIRLS

LOSE CONTROL

ALL AGAIN

Studio

Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
The Studio Dance Complex
Limelight Dance Center
Spotlight Dance Academy
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Spotlight Dance Academy
The Studio Dance Complex
Shooting Star Dance Studio

Ampersand Arts Academy
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Place

10

Place

Entry #

295

310

317

312

304

319

309

311

305

318

Entry #

360

289

335

324

336

331

330

314

Routine Name
GREAT BIG KISS
WE'RE BACK AGAIN
RISE ABOVE

WILD (WEST)

MY WAY

MJ MIXTAPE
MONA LISA

THE JACKSON 5
HARLEY QUINN

IT'S AHARD KNOCK LIFE

Routine Name

| REMEMBER HER
SWING BREAK

WE’'RE GONNA PARTY
RUBY BLUE

RHYTHM OF THE NIGHT
MAKE IT LOUDER

WILD WEST

THE REAL SLIM SHADY

Studio

Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Dance Progressions

North Reading School of Ballet
Dance Progressions

Studio Rhythm Dance Center
North Reading School of Ballet
Dance Progressions

North Reading School of Ballet

Studio

The Studio Dance Complex
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
The Studio Dance Complex
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
The Studio Dance Complex

The Studio Dance Complex
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Place

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry # Routine Name Studio

359 HANDS UP Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Entry # Routine Name

226 DRACULA

210 DON'T SWEAT THE TECHNIQUE
209 STAYIN' ALIVE

211 MAKE IT LOOK EASY

208 MR. BOJANGLES

216 FAME

220 WHEN MY FEET DON'T TOUCH THE GROUND
185 FLY WITH ME

217 ANYONE

221 TRUE COLORS

214 LOVE

222 SILENCE

224 DREAM A LITTLE DREAM

182 LOVE MOM

207 ROLLERCOASTER

Studio

Spotlight Dance Academy
Dance House Productions
Dance House Productions
Bridget's Dance Studio

North Reading School of Ballet
Bridget's Dance Studio
Spotlight Dance Academy
Limelight Dance Center
Spotlight Dance Academy
Dance House Productions
North Reading School of Ballet
Spotlight Dance Academy

KC Dance Company

Spotlight Dance Academy

Spotlight Dance Academy
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Place

Place

10

Entry #

353

354

356

357

358

352

351

355

Entry #

313

325

326

333

322

321

291

327

361

323

Routine Name

BADDIES ALERT

THE BEASTS ARE BACK

GET DOWN

OMIGOD YOU GUYS

THE SIMPLE LIFE

ANCHOR

ONLY LOVE

ANYTHING YOU CAN DO

Routine Name

CAN | GET OPEN

TO BUILD A HOME

RUN TO YOU

HIGH PRICE SHOES

THINK ABOUT THINGS

VIBEOLOGY

THE COVEN

VOICE OF GOD

HALF THE WORLD AWAY

DIVE IN THE POOL

Studio

Spotlight Dance Academy
Spotlight Dance Academy
Spotlight Dance Academy
Spotlight Dance Academy
Limelight Dance Center
KC Dance Company
Spotlight Dance Academy

Limelight Dance Center

Studio

Dance House Productions
Spotlight Dance Academy
Bridget's Dance Studio
Dance House Productions
Dance House Productions
Limelight Dance Center
Limelight Dance Center
Limelight Dance Center
Limelight Dance Center

KC Dance Company
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 332 WHATCHA WANNA DO KC Dance Company
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 2 FALLING The Studio Dance Complex
2 1 I'VE GOT THE MAGIC The Studio Dance Complex
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 378 LOST ON YOU Dance With ME
2 363 YOU BETTER WORK Dance With ME
3 386 REAPER Dance With ME

4 370 MR PINSTRIPE SUIT Dance With ME
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

25

34

26

32

13

10

31

16

12

35

30

27

Routine Name

ANOTHER TIME

THIRD EYE

TIGHTROPE

SLOW DOWN.

| LOVE BEING HERE WITH YOU

WILL YOU CRY?

YOU SAY

COMING UNDONE

REMEDY

SITUATIONS

KNOCK ON WOOD

WITH YOU

THE WAY YOU MAKE ME FEEL

LOVE YOU | DO

BRING ON THE RAIN

Studio

The Studio Dance Complex
Limelight Dance Center
Bridget's Dance Studio
Ampersand Arts Academy
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Spotlight Dance Academy
Bridget's Dance Studio
Limelight Dance Center
Bridget's Dance Studio
Northeast Rhythmics

Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Ampersand Arts Academy
Bridget's Dance Studio
Bridget's Dance Studio

HEART of Dance
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Place

10

Place

Entry #

238

235

230

239

233

234

231

229

237

Entry #

382

366

367

369

376

377

368

Routine Name

THE END

STEPSISTER'S LAMENT

BLACK CAT

FAR FROM HOME

SISTERHOOD

GOING UP

NO EXCUSES

NO TIME TO DIE

BANKS

GIFT OF A FRIEND

Routine Name

MARATHON OF ROSES

STEAL YOUR SHINE

KOINOPHOBIA

BAILAR

THERE I'LL BE

TWO WORLDS

THE LOOKING GLASS

Studio

The Studio Dance Complex

Bridget's Dance Studio
Bridget's Dance Studio
Ampersand Arts Academy
Limelight Dance Center
Ampersand Arts Academy

HEART of Dance

The Studio Dance Complex

Dance With ME

HEART of Dance

Studio

The Studio Dance Complex
Ampersand Arts Academy
Limelight Dance Center
The Studio Dance Complex
The Studio Dance Complex

Ampersand Arts Academy

North Reading School of Ballet
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Place

Entry #

284

281

287

285

Routine Name

THE AGE OF BELIEVING

WILD

LET THE RAIN SHINE

HOME

Studio

Dance Progressions
Ampersand Arts Academy
Ampersand Arts Academy

HEART of Dance
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

52

74

56

79

54

42

49

66

36

58

46

50

41

40

70

Routine Name

THIS PLACE IS A SHELTER

EPIC

YOU DON'T EVEN KNOW ME

STILL STANDING

| DON’T DESERVE THAT

HEIGHTS

NEAR LIGHT

OVER THE RAINBOW

JAILBIRD

FIERCE

FOREVER

WASH

NEVER ENOUGH

DON'T YOU REMEMBER

| LOVE YOU

Studio

Spotlight Dance Academy
North Reading School of Ballet
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Ampersand Arts Academy
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Spotlight Dance Academy
Bridget's Dance Studio
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Spotlight Dance Academy
Spotlight Dance Academy
Spotlight Dance Academy
Spotlight Dance Academy
Spotlight Dance Academy

Spotlight Dance Academy
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 254 FEELING GOOD Spotlight Dance Academy

2 228 SUPERMARKET SHOWDOWN Dance House Productions

3 265 WAVES Studio Rhythm Dance Center
4 245 WHERE ARE YOU NOW? North Reading School of Ballet
5 264 ALL MY LIFE Dance Progressions

6 251 CAN YOU HANDLE IT? Spotlight Dance Academy

7 249 THE VIEW BETWEEN VILLAGES Spotlight Dance Academy

8 244 MY LOVE Limelight Dance Center

9 246 ET MOI Ampersand Arts Academy

10 255 GOODTO GO Bridget's Dance Studio
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Place

10

Place

Entry #

365

373

387

380

379

388

371

364

372

374

Entry #

282

241

283

257

236

286

268

259

Routine Name

EXTRATERRESTRIAL

BAD LIAR

BE ITALIAN

MOMENT FOR YOU

PINK PANTHER

BLACK BETTY

UNSTEADY

RUNAWAYS

THE BEACH

GROWING

Routine Name

TINY RIOT

OUR HOUSE

HAVE YOU EVER BEEN IN LOVE

STARS AND STRIPES FOREVER

ENOUGH

SAVE YOU A SEAT

PAPARAZZI

FAME

Studio

North Reading School of Ballet
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
North Reading School of Ballet
North Reading School of Ballet
Spotlight Dance Academy

KC Dance Company

Spotlight Dance Academy

KC Dance Company

Studio

Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
North Reading School of Ballet
North Reading School of Ballet
KC Dance Company

KC Dance Company

KC Dance Company

KC Dance Company
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Place

Place

10

11

12

13

14

Entry #

258

Entry #

398

405

393

396

399

404

390

392

407

403

406

401

402

397

Routine Name

ALL SYSTEMS GO

Routine Name

CAUSE | NEVER

| CAN'T MAKE YOU LOVE ME

THANK YOU FOR THE MISTAKES

TOO MUCH OF YOU

LIVING IS FOR NOW

WITHOUT YOU

YOU LOST ME

LIKE MY FATHER

HARD TO BE THE BARD

ON THE BACKBEAT

EVERYBODY TALKS

DON'T STOP THE PARTY

GAGA LIVE

CARDIGAN

Studio

Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Studio

Ampersand Arts Academy
The Studio Dance Complex
Ampersand Arts Academy
Ampersand Arts Academy
Ampersand Arts Academy
Limelight Dance Center
The Studio Dance Complex
Dance With ME

Limelight Dance Center
Dance Progressions
HEART of Dance

HEART of Dance

Limelight Dance Center

Shooting Star Dance Studio
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Place

Place

Entry #

267

260

Entry #

383

384

Routine Name

DON'T TELL MAMA

WHEN YOU’RE ALONE

Routine Name

WHERE YOUR LOVE IS

NOTHING WRONG WITH THAT

Studio
Limelight Dance Center

Ampersand Arts Academy

Studio
Ampersand Arts Academy

HEART of Dance


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

416

429

448

417

413

410

418

425

424

435

439

411

414

434

446

Routine Name

MOVEMENT

THE END OF LOVE

| WANT TO WAKE UP SO BADLY

LOVED BY YOU

DAUGHTER

GRAND PIANO

FRAIL LOVE

FALSE CONFIDENCE

DANCING IN THE DARK

MY DISCARDED MEN

EMBODY ME

AVE MARIA

CRY ME A RIVER

CLOSER

MY IMMORTAL

Studio

Studio Rhythm Dance Center
North Reading School of Ballet
KC Dance Company

Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Spotlight Dance Academy
Spotlight Dance Academy
Dance Progressions

North Reading School of Ballet
Dance Progressions

Dance Progressions

Spotlight Dance Academy
Spotlight Dance Academy
Limelight Dance Center
HEART of Dance

North Reading School of Ballet
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Place

10

Place

Place

Entry # Routine Name
269 I'M FREE
270 YOU'RE GUNNA GO FAR
271 VIENNA
272 WITHOUT ANY STRINGS ATTACHED.
274 WHEN WE WERE YOUNG
277 THEY HAD IT COMING
273 RICH GIRLS
275 RESCUE
279 SAIL
280 COMPASS
Entry # Routine Name
385 THE WITCHES
389 CRAZY
Entry # Routine Name
186 BRING IT TO THE RUNWAY

Studio

Studio Rhythm Dance Center
North Reading School of Ballet
Spotlight Dance Academy
Ampersand Arts Academy
Spotlight Dance Academy
Dance Progressions

Spotlight Dance Academy
North Reading School of Ballet
HEART of Dance

KC Dance Company

Studio
Dance Progressions

KC Dance Company

Studio

Studio Rhythm Dance Center
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

110

Entry #

111

112

Entry #

182

185

183

184

Routine Name

MARION THE LIBRARIAN

Routine Name

FABULOUS

JUST A GIRL

Routine Name

LOVE MOM

FLY WITH ME

LOVE YOU | DO

WHATEVER LOLA WANTS

Studio

Limelight Dance Center

Studio
Spotlight Dance Academy

Limelight Dance Center

Studio

Spotlight Dance Academy
Limelight Dance Center
Limelight Dance Center

Limelight Dance Center
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

37

39

42

38

36

40

Entry #

413

410

411

412

414

Entry #

226

111

Routine Name

PURE HONEY

TIME STILL EXISTS

HEIGHTS

AT LAST

JAILBIRD

DON'T YOU REMEMBER

Routine Name

DAUGHTER

GRAND PIANO

AVE MARIA

FIND ME

CRY ME A RIVER

Routine Name

DRACULA

FABULOUS

Studio

Spotlight Dance Academy
North Reading School of Ballet
Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Spotlight Dance Academy
Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Spotlight Dance Academy

Studio

Spotlight Dance Academy
Spotlight Dance Academy
Spotlight Dance Academy
HEART of Dance

Limelight Dance Center

Studio
Spotlight Dance Academy

Spotlight Dance Academy
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 353 BADDIES ALERT Spotlight Dance Academy

2 135 GET UP AND DANCE Dance House Productions
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 52 THIS PLACE IS A SHELTER Spotlight Dance Academy

2 74 EPIC North Reading School of Ballet
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 254 FEELING GOOD Spotlight Dance Academy
2 228 SUPERMARKET SHOWDOWN Dance House Productions
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 104 MOON RIVER The Studio Dance Complex

2 107 SPLASH N GO Studio Rhythm Dance Center
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 284 THE AGE OF BELIEVING Dance Progressions

2 382 MARATHON OF ROSES The Studio Dance Complex
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 282 TINY RIOT Studio Rhythm Dance Center

2 241 OUR HOUSE Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Choice Awards Report..

Dance Team

Entry Studio AGE
# Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Code  CATEGORY  LEVELS
10 Will You Amber Johnson Spotlight L Teen Intermediate
Cry? Dance
Academy
15 Respect Dorothy Candura Bridget's B Teen Intermediate

Dance Studio

32 Slow Down.  Natalie Fikus Ampersand A Teen Intermediate
Arts
Academy
3 Stepsister's  Lucy Mauriello, Lucy Bridget's B Teen Intermediate
Lament Candura Dance Studio
56 You Don't Addisyn Moeller Studio M Teen Competitive
Even Know Rhythm
Me Dance

Center


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Dance Team

Entry
#

125

126

135

169

165

154

160

176

181

210

21

Routine Name

| Slay

Full Throttle

Get Up and
Dance

Wings

River Deep
Mountain
High

Do That
Thang

These Boots
Are Made
For Walking

Little Voice

Butterfly
Kisses

Don't Sweat
The
Technique

Make it look
easy

Dancers Names

Mikayla Nolan

Alana Santosuosso

Soleil Paquet, Sami
Patch

Reese Merritt

Emmalyn Nolan

Violet Bartolini

Ashley O'Donnell

Gracielle Carty

Nora Cingolani

Oliver Hutchinson

Sophia Aitken

Studio

Spotlight
Dance
Academy

Studio
Rhythm
Dance
Center

Dance House
Productions

Spotlight
Dance
Academy

Studio
Rhythm
Dance
Center

Studio
Rhythm
Dance
Center

Bridget's

Dance Studio

Dance
Progressions

Bridget's
Dance Studio

Dance House
Productions

Bridget's
Dance Studio

Studio
Code

—

—

AGE
CATEGORY

Petite

Petite

Petite

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive



Dance Team

Entry

H# Routine Name

267 Don't Tell
Mama

245  Where Are
You Now?

254  Feeling
Good

236 Enough

293 Let's Have a
KiKi

322 Think About
Things

325 To Build a
Home

Dancers Names

Alisyn Bruso, Isabella
Staiti

Taylor Boutwell, Sophia
Scott, Alana Shirley

Natalie Wright, lan
Moitoso

Kyleigh Perella, Adria
Bertolaccini, Audrey
Sullivan, Kassidy
Perella, Sophie Sargent,
Madeline Sargent,
Samantha Reedy,
Makena Daggett,
Ahleeya Mahoney,
Brielle Ouelette, Brooke
Mulligan, Khloe Alberty

Violet Bartolini, Emily
Feldeisen, Alana
Santosuosso, Anya
Sears, Bria Tedesco,
Henleigh Thoren,
Charlie Beaudreault

Gillissa Greene, Ava
Reardon, Alivia
Schmidt, Loretta Chase,
Emilee Johnston, Ava
Philbrick, Annie
Robinson, Violet
Walters

Madison LeMasurier,
Ava Chiasson, Ava
Seaboyer, Chloe
Lozada

Studio

Studio Code

Limelight H
Dance
Center

North I
Reading

School of

Ballet

Spotlight L
Dance
Academy

KC Dance G
Company

Studio M
Rhythm

Dance

Center

Dance House C
Productions

Spotlight L
Dance
Academy

AGE
CATEGORY

Senior

Teen

Teen

Teen

Petite

Junior

Junior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive



Dance Team

Entry

# Routine Name

326 Run To You

369 Bailar

396 Too much
of you

398 Causel
never

403 Onthe
Backbeat

427 If You Knew

430 Breaking
Free

Heart of Gold Award
AGE Entry

CATEGORY #

Junior

Junior

Teen

Teen

148

Dancers Names

Sarah Keddy, Olivia
Calder, Jaelyn Dalton,
Amalia Mauriello,
Sophia Aitken

Neyla Vranic, Victoria
Siciliano, Charlee Calli,
Bianca McGlew,
Aiyanah Ashton,
Arianna Lara

Mary Madore

Danica Martin

Madison St. Gelais

Kyleigh Perella

Eliana Donaruma

Routine Name

Everybody Cries

Studio

Bridget's

Studio

Code

B

Dance Studio

The Studio
Dance
Complex

Ampersand
Arts
Academy

Ampersand
Arts
Academy

Dance
Progressions

KC Dance
Company

Spotlight
Dance
Academy

Dancers Names

Emma

Comeaux

I've Got The Magic

Isabella Drinan

Studio

AGE
CATEGORY

Junior

Teen

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Studio
Code

Limelight Dance Center H

The Studio Dance

Complex



Heart of Gold Award

AGE Entry
CATEGORY # Routine Name Dancers Names
Senior
Senior 391 Soon You'll Get Alisyn Bruso
Better
Petite
Petite 120 When | find my Isabel Filitis

way

Most Entertaining

Entry
#

14

186

258

332

387

Routine Name

| Love Being Here
With You

Beyond the Sea

Bring it to the
Runway

All Systems Go

Whatcha Wanna Do

Be Italian

Outstanding Choreography

Entry
#

34

Routine Name

Third Eye

Studio

Studio Rhythm Dance
Center

Studio Rhythm Dance
Center

Studio Rhythm Dance
Center

Studio Rhythm Dance
Center

KC Dance Company

Studio Rhythm Dance
Center

Studio

Limelight Dance Center

Studio

Studio
Code

Limelight Dance Center H

Ampersand Arts

Academy
Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
M Teen
M Mini
M Mini
M Teen
G Junior
M Teen
Studio AGE
Code CATEGORY
H Teen

LEVELS

Intermediate

Novice

Novice

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

LEVELS

Intermediate



Outstanding Choreography

Entry
#

129

205

257

324

448

Routine Name

If My Friends Could

See Me Now

Just Fine

Stars and Stripes

Forever

Ruby Blue

| Want To Wake Up So

Badly

Outstanding Costume

Entry
#

50

118

218

277

321

38l

Routine Name

wash

Looking Good

Don't Dream

They Had It
Coming

Vibeology

Cold As Ice

Studio

Dance Progressions

Dance Progressions

North Reading School
of Ballet

The Studio Dance
Complex

KC Dance Company

Studio

Spotlight Dance
Academy

The Studio Dance
Complex

Limelight Dance Center

Dance Progressions

Limelight Dance Center

KC Dance Company

Studio
Code

D

Studio
Code

AGE
CATEGORY

Petite

Junior

Teen

Junior

Senior

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Petite

Junior

Senior

Junior

Teen

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Intermediate

Competitive

LEVELS

Competitive

Novice

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



Technical Excellence

Entry
H# Routine Name
52 This Place is a
Shelter
m Fabulous
226 Dracula
254 Feeling Good
313 Can | Get Open
429 The End of Love
Special Awards
Title

Studio

Spotlight Dance
Academy

Spotlight Dance
Academy

Spotlight Dance
Academy

Spotlight Dance
Academy

Dance House Productions

North Reading School of

Ballet

Winner

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLENCE AWARD

ARTISTRY AWARD

CLASS ACT AWARD

PURE PASSION AWARD

STAND OUT STUDIO AWARD

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD

Spotlight Dance Academy

The Studio Dance Complex

Studio
Code

C

Dance Progressions

KC Dance Company

Studio Rhythm Dance Center

Limelight Dance Center

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Petite

Junior

Teen

Junior

Senior

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



INDUSTRY DANCE AWARD
NOMINATIONS

IDA Category Entry # Routine Name Studio

Best Jazz 385 The Witches Dance Progressions

Best Tap 388 Black Betty North Reading School of Ballet
Best Hip Hop 241 Our House Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary 282 Tiny Riot Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character 387 Be Italian Studio Rhythm Dance Center
Best Open/Ballet/Acro 257 Stars and Stripes Forever North Reading School of Ballet
People's Choice 365 Extraterrestrial North Reading School of Ballet




